2016 Mr Basketball Ballot

Who should be elected Mr Basketball for 2016? You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd place. The
nominee with the most total "points” will be named the winner.

Answer Options

COREY ALLEN - Ypsilanti HS

AUSTIN DAVIS - Onsted HS

SPENCER LITTLESON - Rochester Adams HS
KARMARI NEWMAN - Detroit East English Village
CASSIUS WINSTON - Detroit U-D Jesuit HS

Corey Allen
Austin Davis
Spencer Littleson
Karmari Newman
Cassius Winston

First Place Votes

(5 Points)
102
304
111
31
716

1st place points
510
1520
555
155
3580

Second Place
Votes (3 Points)

244
356
257
208
199

2nd place points
732
1068
771
624
597

Third Place Votes

(1 Point)
355
241
314
245
109
Total Votes Cast

3rd place points

355
241
314
245
109

1597
2829
1640
1024
4286

1264

Total Points



