2016 Mr Basketball Ballot

Who should be elected Mr Basketball for 2016? You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd place. The nominee with the most total "points" will be named the winner.

Answer Options	First Place Votes (5 Points)	Second Place Votes (3 Points)	Third Place Votes (1 Point)	
COREY ALLEN - Ypsilanti HS	102	244	355	
AUSTIN DAVIS - Onsted HS	304	356	241	
SPENCER LITTLESON - Rochester Adams HS	111	257	314	
KARMARI NEWMAN - Detroit East English Village	31	208	245	
CASSIUS WINSTON - Detroit U-D Jesuit HS	716	199	109	
			Total Votes Cast	1264

	1st place points	2nd place points	3rd place points	Total Points
Corey Allen	510	732	355	1597
Austin Davis	1520	1068	241	2829
Spencer Littleson	555	771	314	1640
Karmari Newman	155	624	245	1024
Cassius Winston	3580	597	109	4286